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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-418

79-564

79-569

79-741

79-1085

80-1*17

80-623

80-653

81-28

81-208

_*1̂ 6̂

81-283

81-542

81-558

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Mi 1 1 or

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gene Wilson
Gilbert

Phillip Rodney

Cayce, S.C.

Lucius Ray

Lexington, S.C.

Jame s Ru s s el 1

West Cola. , S.C.

Jody Allen
Lexington, SC
Michael Francis
Lexington, SC
Michel Gregory
West Cola, SC
Marc Stuart
Columbia. SC
Reginald Trotman

Columbia, SC

Ralph nmn

West Columbia, SC

Larrv Dwavne

Leesville, SC

Herbert Charles

Lexington, S. C.

George Carroll

Wpst: Col iimbi a SC

Charles Gregory

Greensboro NC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Harmon

Carson

Caughman

Strickland

Bass

Hendrix

Blackmon

Holma

Paul

Sox

Cannon

Ulness

Rabon

McGhee

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Leicia Bray
Gilbert

Deborah

West Cola., S.C.

Sylvia Eileen

Lexington, S.C.

Deena Banks

West Cola.,sC.

Teresa Rae
Lexington3 SC
Lou Ellen

Lffxineton, SC
Mary Frances
Cayce, SC

Carol Ann
Columbia, SC
Marian Emilv

Lexington. SC
Louise Crumpton

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

24
18

27

22

33

24

22

20

19
18

18
26

2V
22

2k

21

21
48

West Columbia, Sfl 38

Frances Odell

West Columbia,SC
Naomi Clayton

L.exington, S. C.

Lillian Hornsby

Cavce SC
Robyn Lee

Columbia SC

33
: 37

57

40

61

63
24

28

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

May
Jun
Jun

Jun

Aug

Aug

Day

11

18
25

27

26

19

24

Decj 27

Dec 2£
May

"May

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun '.
Jun

Jun

20

?
11

1?

21

22
7

12

9

11

27

30

2

3

8

9 :
22

24

Year

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1975)
1979
1980

P "JQ8
1980

1980

1980
1980
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

L981

L981

1981

981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun
July
Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

Jar
Jar
May

M^y
Jul

Jul
Jul
AUK
Apr

Apr

-J&U

Day

29

3
L4

L7

24

30

1

3
2k

97

19
22

27
1
4
7

V

Mail 24
Api

Apl

A£EL
Apr

Jun

JUn
Jun

Jun

Year

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

198C
198C

198Q

19.80
1980

1980

1980

1980
1981

1981

L98-

1981
24 1983

29

3

3

27

30
26

29

1983

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. E. H. Rodqers

Gilbert, S. C.
Rev. Phillip M. Spe

Lexington County, S

Rev. Joseph W. Ally

Lexingtonj:Couhty, •_•£

Rev. M. B. Lamb
Lexington, SC

Louis T. Bowers Rfi

Rev. Fred H. Suggs
Richland County, S
Rabbi Edward R. Ka
Richland County, S
Rev J. Louis Passa
Lexington Cty, s.cj

1

West Columbia.. SC

REMARKS

icer
C.

C.

sj

ridel
:
Llaigue

•

gan

Evelyn Faye Dawkirj|S, N.P.

Lexington Cty, S.(!i.

John Land Johnson,

Lexinqton Cty, S.C.

Rev Robert E Culbe

Cavce SC
John K Toal

Columbia SC

Probate Judqe

•tson

NP for SC

'


